ESAME 21/LABORATORIO DI ANALISI NUMERICA

COGNOME

MARALDI
PIZZICHINI
RACHINI
ROCCHI
SQUADRANI
VANDI
VERLICCHI

NOME

LORENZO
ANDREA
ISSAM
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
GABRIELE
ANDREA

MATRICOLA

0000248714

0000251961

PARZIALI

0/41317
6/5/5/7
3/2/0/3
0/4/1/5
6/3/5/7
0/4/3/6
0/1/0/3

TOTALE

24
33
18
20
31
23
14



